201101 $R1Tif7K
AT A B BTk, 201151 A

GEid R 95037.57
| A B2 3B Bh 2 0k F 83 Sk 16.50
LRG3 BT 69074.24
Bk S g%x | e~ s 169759.67
Sl QU SR = I ot I ey 20926.76
42| 190686.43
FE 2011F1A A, 3R B0KE KB BN G LB 5T 9k, H AW E R
—. BBk
X% 8 H (e g1 iy 3k
1231H A20102£12 F 845 164638.60
1T [ 5E KPR S~ L i 21 33. 00 164671.60
L2 H iy S Rl i 21 34. 80 164706.40
L2 | & P 2 2r 80. 00 164786.40
128 |9 By 9 55 - i A 200.00 164986.40
1H3H |G Py - b st k2 203.00 165189.40
L4 |G D -3 pe CEmi2049) 1000. 00 166189.40
114 | & P XSz PR n) o B 42. 00 166231.40
15 H| & Py RN B 80. 00 166311.40
1HASH | & D L /N 55 176.00 166487.40
LASH |90 EEMRVTAE R 400. 00 166887.40
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201101 银行流水


135 H | 95 Bl A bR f5 300.80 167188.20
A6 |G D1 KBl 26. 00 167214.20
1F6H [ & Dy 2~ il A /b i 41. 00 167255.20
1H6H [ % Bh2% EC018— [ B 1000.00 168255.20
TATH [ IRE (E4 =7 =) 733.50 168988.70
VITH 5200w i1 2 008 2k 1203.32 170192.02
AT H 453 N - L AR 15000.00 185192.02
VAT H (4532 B A - w88 L 600.00 185792.02
1VHATH |6 Py 2L By 7% 80.00 185872.02
1ATH |6 Dy e Lip 752 80.00 185952.02
LVATH |G D3 ) e 103. 80 186055.82
VHATH |G Dy e M4l 500.00 186555.82
1H7H % Bh2%4:S016C017C0 19— Ll 5 /N 2200.00 188755.82
1 A8 | & P M- YI = i 41.00 188796.82
1H8H | & I 2Bk 160.00 188956.82
1 HOH [HBN+1—— Ll B 4 200.00 189156.82
L9 | & Dy SCS2- 7K 28k 55 108. 80 189265.62
L9 | & Py Sz Jb il Fh s 80. 00 189345.62
VAYH | & 7 2 BT )Lt 75. 00 189420.62
1IN H [H53 BUTA-SEHu03 200.00 189620.62
RIS =i E g NI 80. 00 189700.62
VA1TH |G D SCE-URYNgge ot 2045) 2000. 00 191700.62
1120|4518 Bt ANBke & B v 1000. 00 192700.62
V128 | & D1 SCE-URYNg g it 2045) 2000. 00 194700.62
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113 H (4BN+1-Jb 5t ar 1000. 00 195700.62
L 13H |45 B AR oK a8 -24E W] 400. 00 196100.62
1HA3H |45 B F AT - BRI i VL 1R 500. 00 196600.62
VHASH [FBAT B -] I/ 171.00 196771.62
LH3H | & 1 - B (5 i) 352. 80 197124.42
1HA3H| & 1y s b 200.00 197324.42
T3 H [ 520070 & i XS T4 3% 9. 00| 197322.42
1HASH | B AR B 2= K- ) 1| 252 400.00 197722.42
113 H (4532 BUHPA- Bt 200.00 197922.42
13 % B2 AEH025- 15 1 300.00 198222.42
1H14H| & 55 v 325 39.00 198261.42
LHTAH |G P XE2-T Mok %00 80. 00 198341.42
LA 14| & P A5k F Grmih) 135. 60 198477.02
L 14H | & by Szt st e/ i) 130. 00 198607.02
LA15H & P LE2- 3 R 92. 00 198699.02
1THA6H | £ I7007G & P LSk 9 B2 A4 F- 4 3% 350 | 198695.52
1THA6H [ &1 X2 1% 320. 00 199015.52
116 H |22k (R ) -k 380.00 199395.52
1HATH [N+ — il K 200.99 199596.51
1L H17H [#BN+1 -2k R 2% 600. 05 200196.56
LA1TH (48 R1BA 2 - =352 50. 00 200246.56
LALTH (4817802 -2k R 600. 50 200847.06
LH1TH | & 1 2NN TTANAA 160. 00 201007.06
VHATH | & D - g 4mt 10000.00 211007.06
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118 H | & M E- R 1KG 2555.00 213562.06
LA I8H | & I -l H 4E 80. 00 213642.06
118 H | & [ 2 NNTEANAA—#MZ 30. 00 213672.06
THASH |2t E CRik ) —KIEREILTIT 500.00 214172.06
118 H | % Bh 2= A2H008 5 FH 4R M 10T 300. 00 214472.06
THAOH | 2a e (DU sl NI 1200.00 215672.06
1320 H | i S 2 18 96. 00 215768.06
1120 H |45 BB BN K 500. 00 216268.06
20 | & Py 32-) M ad B RHE 5 % 40. 00 216308.06
LA20H | & P -7 KFh 4L 80. 00 216388.06
LA20H | & P -7k 5 80. 00 216468.06
LA20H B Bh2EA (5) N & ES 1500. 00 217968.06
1F120 H | 5% Bl 2 A2 2528 L hin N AT e 200. 00 218168.06
LA 21 H | Skt 4e 208. 00 218376.06
LH21H |G Dy SR A6t Ae 80. 00 218456.06
122 H | m i -1kt 2 1444. 00 219900.06
1322 H (4532 BUFH A K A6 JLEE 300.11 220200.17
LA22H| & I 73N 2 352. 00 220552.17
LA23H |6 D1 AT IRT K 55. 60 220607.77
1 H24 H | i sk 4E 100.00 220707.77
1 H24 H | i L SE—HdT 584.00 221291.77
1 H24 H [FEN+1 380 -k 4 2000.00 223291.77
1324 H (4515 g MBI S0 L S B0 22 E 2R 1H AR 1120.00 224411.77
1 H24 H #5186 @ MR & - AW /% AR R X, 137N IR 2100.00 226511.77
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1324 H 4532 B A - HR 5 i 500.00 227011.77
1F 24 H |48 3CBUA BN IR SE Lk L ARAREE 510. 00 227521.77
1H24H |G P -k 216.00 227737.77
1H24H |G D) L2214 320.00 228057.77
1 H24H | & Py L f8 ik 160.00 228217.77
124 H | Bh2i e —) M B 800.00 229017.77
1241 | B h2p b —228 (BE5) 200.00 229217.77
1 H25H [4BN+1 3 ZC - /K A 28 2000.00 231217.77
1 H25H |5t (TE 44 I 1004k 2 4225k 55 8510) 112.00 231329.77
1 H25H (4532 BUA A1 111 JEHE 3000.00 234329.77
1H25H | & it 2] MR T7 R S 0 955.60 235285.37
1H25H | & D LRkt 80.00 235365.37
125 H | & P -3 B AL %) 24. 00 235389.37
1H25H | & Iy k-5 BLgg 200.00 235589.37
125 | & P L3255 X PR IR 22. 80 235612.17
125 | & P L3253 X PR IR 86. 00 235698.17
LA25H | & 32— Eilgkig 26. 00 235724.17
1 H25H | % Bh2=A2BO 14 8 IF A 2= 200. 50 235924.67
127 H | 7€ KM 2T ik 35. 00 235959.67
LA 27 H 8N+ 13 BEE— 73 M/ L 300. 00 236259.67
127 H (4532 BN -Jb o B 10000.00 246259.67
127 H (4532 B A - Hu03 10000.00 256259.67
127 H | F-LE 3% 1F 2 #8324 4220070 1.00 | 256258.67
VH2TH |2 e e B R 1000.00 257258.67
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1H27H Bt Bh22 e — i IEE 200.00 257458.67
127 H | 2 —45 0k ek 200.00 257658.67
1H28H |4447 45 2% 10. 00| 257648.67
129 H |48 57 H A -6 7 FEM (B2 300.00 257948.67
130 H [4BN+ 1S T-) N T-WE4k 1111.00 259059.67
1730 H |45 3 A1 Bl /) 200. 00 259259.67
LA31H | Bt (e A, B ) -2} 400. 00 259659.67
1SH (A7 23 K P 29900. 00 | 229759.67
VATH A7 23 Bk P 30000.00 | 199759.67
127 H [ A7 23 Bk P 30000.00 | 169759.67
AR A& 95037.57 89916.50 | 169759.67
—. X Hik

=3 S fif bY
1J1H A 100. 00
1A5H  [MIRBKEA 29900. 00 30000. 00
1 H7H  [EBIKEA 30000. 00 60000. 00
1A27H | ARk 30000. 00 90000. 00
1H5H [T Bub =0 A4S, 9, 10, 11 14070.24 | 75929. 76
A5 [P NBrER &2 10000. 00 |  65929. 76
1H6H TEUEZEIAHRES, 9, 10, 11H 2500.00 |  63429. 76
LH6H D o B G IT 28T 2000.00 | 61429. 76
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LHI0H  |[B/\UT2010 R 242 1% Bh k2 500.00 | 60929. 76
LAL0H  [J522010 R 24E24 098 Bhak 1000.00 | 59929. 76
LA10H | B/NE12010 R 24 2t Bkl 500.00 | 59429.76
LA10H | B /ME2010 R 24 2t Bkl 500.00 | 58929. 76
LA10H  |[FFRE2010 R 24 M 2t Bkl 500.00 | 58429.76
LA10H | MRBETE2010 F 2424 19 Bhak 1 500.00 | 57929.76
LA10H M3 72010 R 4R 2430098 Bhak 1 500.00 | 57429.76
LA10H  |F/\UT2010 F 2424 199 Bhak 1 500.00 | 56929. 76
LA13H  |FK 3% 10.00 | 56919. 76
1H15H  [MFEESE AN 19 IR RE 1 1K 5% Bk 5700.00 | 51219.76
LH1TH 572010 FREE B 2R 1300.00 | 49919. 76
LH1TH 2572010 RRAER B 22 E 92 1300.00 | 48619. 76
1A17H |8 S84 (420049 10000.00 | 38619. 76
1H26H  |#E LA -FaF 5000. 00 | 33619. 76
LH26H  |#E CAGERND - e 3000.00 | 30619. 76
1A27H |8 %84 (420049 8000.00 | 22619. 76
| Hogp  |ZYHIRNTORBE, SNk Bk 600.00 | 29019. 76
1 FH29H PR A OO - R 2010 F - 4E % Bk 600. 00 21419. 76
1H29H BN ORI EERE2010 R - 4E ¥ Bk 400. 00 21019. 76
130 [IEkFadk 93.00 |  20926. 76

Bt 69073.24 | 20926. 76
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